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National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology ll Semester Civil Engineering (Environmental
Engineering) examinations May/J une-2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology ll Semester Givil
Engineering (Environmental Engineering) examination of this lnstitute held in May/June-2022 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

Air and Noise Pollution and Control MCE5C02

MCE5C04

MCESC06

MCE5E32

MCE5E36

MCE5LOS

MCEsSlO

2 Design of Wastewater Treatment Processes

3 Solid Waste Management

4 Advance Wastewater Treatment

5 Environmental Planning and Management

6 Environmental Pollution Monitoring Lab

7 Seminar-ll

Sr. RollNo.
No.

Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1

2

3

4 32112105

5 32112106

6 32112107

7 32112108

8 32112109

Rajat Nehra

Harnam Singh Grover

Anushi Narula

Km Upasna

Baibhav

Deepak Jakhmola

Shradha Sarraf

Mrityunjay

Bijender Singh

Harvinder Singh

Joginder Paul Singh
Narula

Surendra Kumar

Arvind Kumar

Mitra Nand Jakhmola

Ravi Kumar Sarraf

Gulab Singh

32112101

32112103

32112104

8.61 '11

7.6667

9.9444

8.9444

9.0556

8.61 11

9.7222

Re.
MCE5C04

(End)

8.8889

8.5833

8.0278

9.8333

8.9167

9.3056

8.6667

9.8056

RL (L)

9 32112110 Shubham Saharan Shashi Bhushan
Saharan

W,rk, 
FJt

9.1 389



,\

Sr. No. Subjects Gode No.

10 32112111 Abhishek Kumar Bharat Prasad

Ramchandra Sharma

Raj Kumar Yadav

Radhey Shyam Yadav

R P Singh

Pritam Singh

Sanjay Kumar Srivastav

Vinod Kumar

Bhagwan Singh

Bharatsingh

Ray Singh

Mahender Singh

Kshatrapati Jasvant
Kumar Singh

Abdu Nazir K K

Ramesh Chawla

11 32112112

12 32112113

13 32112114

14 32112115

15 32112116

16 32112117

17 32112118

18 32112119

19 32112120

20 32112121

21 32112122

22 32112123

Abhishek Kumar

Manisha Yadav

Himanshu Yadav

Abhey Singh

Charanjeet Singh

Shiv Raj

Gagandeep

Vaibhav Kumar

Avinash Solanki

Hemlata

Rajesh

Atul Singh

Re.
MCESC04

(End)
MCE5E32

(End)

7.6667

9.6667

8.7222

8.1111

7.5000

9.1667

7.2222

8.8333

7.5556

7.7778

7.7778

7.6111

9.5556

8.5556

RL (L)

8.2222

9.5278

9.0556

8.8333

7.9722

9.3333

7.3889

8.861'1

7.7500

7.8611

8.3333

8.0556

9.5556

8.8889

23

24

32112124 Sahlathasneem K K

32112125 lshan Chawla

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 27-July-2022

(Examinations)
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