National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Civil Engineering (Environmental Engineering) examinations May/June-2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Civil Engineering (Environmental Engineering) examination of this Institute held in May/June-2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.		Subjects	S	Code	No.		
1		Air and N	Noise Pollution and Contro	·	MCE5C02		
2		Design of Wastewater Treatment Processes				MCE5C04	
3		Solid Wa	aste Management		MCE5C06		
4		Advance	Wastewater Treatment		MCE5E32		
5		Environmental Planning and Management				MCE5E36	
6		Environmental Pollution Monitoring Lab				MCE5L08	
7		Seminar-II				MCE5S10	
Sr. No.	Roll	No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA	
1	3211	2101	Rajat Nehra	Bijender Singh	8.6111	8.5833	
2	3211	2103	Harnam Singh Grover	Harvinder Singh	7.6667	8.0278	
3	3211	2104	Anushi Narula	Joginder Paul Singh Narula	9.9444	9.8333	
4	3211	2105	Km Upasna	Surendra Kumar	8.9444	8.9167	
5	3211	2106	Baibhav	Arvind Kumar	9.0556	9.3056	
6	3211	2107	Deepak Jakhmola	Mitra Nand Jakhmola	8.6111	8.6667	
7	3211	2108	Shradha Sarraf	Ravi Kumar Sarraf	9.7222	9.8056	
8	3211	2109	Mrityunjay	Gulab Singh	Re. MCE5C04 (End)	RL (L)	
9	3211	2110	Shubham Saharan	Shashi Bhushan Saharan	8.8889	9.1389	

28/07/22 Rot 28/07/2022

Sr. N	lo. Subj	ects		Code	No.
10	32112111	Abhishek Kumar	Bharat Prasad	Re. MCE5C04 (End) MCE5E32 (End)	RL (L)
11	32112112	Abhishek Kumar	Ramchandra Sharma	7.6667	8.2222
12	32112113	Manisha Yadav	Raj Kumar Yadav	9.6667	9.5278
13	32112114	Himanshu Yadav	Radhey Shyam Yadav	8.7222	9.0556
14	32112115	Abhey Singh	R P Singh	8.1111	8.8333
15	32112116	Charanjeet Singh	Pritam Singh	7.5000	7.9722
16	32112117	Shiv Raj	Sanjay Kumar Srivastav	9.1667	9.3333
17	32112118	Gagandeep	Vinod Kumar	7.2222	7.3889
18	32112119	Vaibhav Kumar	Bhagwan Singh	8.8333	8.8611
19	32112120	Avinash Solanki	Bharatsingh	7.5556	7.7500
20	32112121	Hemlata	Ray Singh	7.7778	7.8611
21	32112122	Rajesh	Mahender Singh	7.7778	8.3333
22	32112123	Atul Singh	Kshatrapati Jasvant Kumar Singh	7.6111	8.0556
23	32112124	Sahlathasneem K K	Abdu Nazir K K	9.5556	9.5556
24	32112125	Ishan Chawla	Ramesh Chawla	8.5556	8.8889

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 27-July-2022